How satisfied were you with this course?

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Answer Bar Response
Extremely satisfied | 1
Moderately satisfied 0
Slightly satisfied 0
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 0
Slightly dissatisfied 0
Moderately dissatisfied 0
Extremely dissatisfied 0

Total

Please explain your dissatisfaction with this course:

Text Entry

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



If you work in Tribal VR, how well has the information in this course improved your effectiveness as an employee?

# Answer Bar Response %
11 Extremely well | 1 100.00%
12 Very well 0 0.00%
13 Moderately well 0 0.00%
14 Not well 0 0.00%
15 Not well at all 0 0.00%
Total 1 100.00%

In what ways has this course influenced your work or studies so far?

Text Entry

There is always room for learning more techniques.



Please share how well course outcomes were met by rating your areas knowledge both before and after completion

of the course.

Question

Describing how rehabilitation, culture, and employment are linked in TVR.

Describing the relationship between eligibility determination and employment options.

Describing the purposes of a trial work plan for an individual with a significant disability.

Describing the expectations of an employer when using real work settings.

Describing the situation when it is necessary to discuss reasonable accommodations and assistive
technology with an employer.

Identifying when it is necessary to consider supporting a client interested in self-employment.

Describing the pros and cons of using CRPs for client vocational assessment.

Describing when it is time to assist the client in preparing a job resume.

Summarizing the requirements for providing post-employment services.

Question

Describing how rehabilitation, culture, and employment are linked in TVR.

Describing the relationship between eligibility determination and employment options.

Describing the purposes of a trial work plan for an individual with a significant disability.

Describing the expectations of an employer when using real work settings.

Describing the situation when it is necessary to discuss reasonable accommodations and assistive
technology with an employer.

Identifying when it is necessary to consider supporting a client interested in self-employment.

Describing the pros and cons of using CRPs for client vocational assessment.

Describing when it is time to assist the client in preparing a job resume.

Summarizing the requirements for providing post-employment services.

Before the Course

No Little
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After the Course
No Little
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Knowledge
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Knowledge

High Degree of
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Knowledge

Very High Degree of
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Response
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Average
Value

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Average
Value

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00



What topics do you feel you need additional knowledge about or skill development in?

Text Entry

You covered them all

Please describe how this course was relevant to your work or your educational goals:

Text Entry

Our goal is employment for our consumers, so knowing what job development is and how to do so is essential.



If you work in Tribal VR, how do you plan on applying to what you've learned in this course to your job?

Text Entry

Using the info | had not though of to better my job development for consumers

If you work in Tribal VR, do you share information you learn from the course with others you work with?

# Answer Bar Response %
23 Yes | 1 100.00%
24 No 0 0.00%
Total 1 100.00%

Please describe who you are able to share info from the course with and how it is shared (ex. with co-workers at a
staff meeting):

Text Entry

| share with the tribal entities | work with.



Please rank how your expectations were met for the following:

Far exceeds

i (uiestion expectations

Course
organization

Course
2 :
materials
Course
3.
instructor

Exceeds
expectations

Equals
expectations

Short of
expectations

Sorahort ol Response. Ao
- 1 1.00
- 1 1.00
- 1 1.00

What is the average number of hours per week that you spend completing course requirements outside of the

GoToTraining sessions?

# Answer

1 1 or 2 hours

2 3 or 4 hours

3 5 or 6 hours

4 7+ hours

Total

Bar

Response %
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 100.00%
0 0.00%
1 100.00%



Please share feedback about the course documents. Check all that apply:

Most of About half Average

# Question Always the time the time Sometimes Never Response Value

1 The content in the documents 1 B i . . 1 1.00
relates to my work.
The content in the documents

2 . . 1 - - - - 1 1.00
relates to my educational interests.

3 The documents were easy to read 1 B i . . 1 1.00
and understand.

Please rank how clear you found the following:
4 Questi Extremely Somewhat Neither clear Somewhat Extremely R Average
uestion clear clear nor unclear unclear unclear eSponse  yalue

1 Requirements for 1 ) ) ) i 1 1.00
the course

2 Course materials 1 - - - - 1 1.00

3 GquTra|n|ng 1 . . . . 1 1.00
sessions

4 Discussion 1 . . . : 1 1.00

questions



Which of the following would improve your experience with the course? Please check all that apply:

# Answer Bar Response %

More training on how to use Canvas .
before the start of the course. 0 0.00%

2 More visual material like videos or 0 0.00%
pictures.
Simplified materials presented during
3 class time (e.g., a PowerPoint 0 0.00%
presentation).
4 More case studies or examples. 0 0.00%
5 Getting to know my classmates better. 0 0.00%
6 Better organization of course materials. 0 0.00%
7 Other (please explain): | 1 100.00%
8 More training on how to use GoToTraining 0 0.00%

before the start of the course.

Total 1 100.00%

Other (please explain):

None. Everything exceeded my expectations



Which of the following did you find challenging? Please check all that apply:

# Answer Bar Response %

R e e L e B 1 100.00%

assignments.

Communicating during GoToTraining

2 sessions (chat box, phone, mic). g U
3 Accessing course materials. 0 0.00%
4 Understanding the instructor's lectures. 0 0.00%
5 Understanding course materials. 0 0.00%
6 CP:Zit\i/r;%.on the discussion board in 0 0.00%
7 Using the Canvas email. 0 0.00%
8 Knowing how to get technical support. 0 0.00%
9 Other (please explain): 0 0.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Other (please explain):



How likely are you to take future classes for credit?

# Answer Bar Response %
11 Extremely likely | 1 100.00%
12 Moderately likely 0 0.00%
13 Slightly likely 0 0.00%
14 Neither likely nor unlikely 0 0.00%
15  Slightly unlikely 0 0.00%
16  Moderately unlikely 0 0.00%
17  Extremely unlikely 0 0.00%

Total 1 100.00%



